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ST ANTHONY'S PARISH CLOVELLY 

READERS ROSTER 30 SEPTEMBER TO 26 NOVEMBER 2023 

 

Day Date Time Introduction 2nd Reading 

   1st Reading Gospel acclamation 

   Psalm (if not sung)   (if not sung) 

   Communion antiphon Prayer of the 

     (if said)   faithful 

 

Saturday 30 September  5.00pm J Russell S Davies 

Sunday 1 October  9.00am C Jordan S Zeglin 

 

Saturday 7 October 5.00pm Z Golebiowski G White 

Sunday 8 October 9.00am S Zeglin M Crowe 

 

Saturday 14 October 5.00pm Haddock/Nash fam Haddock/Nash families 

Sunday 15 October 9.00am A MacNally E Eberl, N Whittaker 

 

Saturday 21 October 5.00pm S Davies Z Golebiowski 

Sunday 22 October 9.00am S Cannons C Jordan 

 

Saturday 28 October 5.00pm Confirmation Confirmation 

Sunday 29 October 9.00am M Crowe J Duffy 

 

Saturday 4 November 5.00pm S Bell G White 

Sunday 5 November 9.00am S Zeglin E Eberl, N Whittaker 

 

Saturday 11 November 5.00pm J Russell M Ingram 

Sunday 12 November 9.00am A MacNally C Jordan 

 

Saturday 18 November 5.00pm Haddock/Nash fam Haddock/Nash families 

Sunday 19 November 9.00am S Cannons M Crowe, N Whittaker 

 

Saturday 25 November 5.00pm M Ingram S Bell 

Sunday 26 November 9.00am E Eberl S Zeglin 

 

ADULT READERS 

 

If you cannot read at your rostered Mass, please arrange a substitute yourself (Readers' names 

and phone numbers are listed separately).  
 


